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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer (iber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25

J K - Training 1

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
23.5.2025. 09:30.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(274) KRONSCHLAGER Daniel
1 9:35:13.638 1:57.273 43.813 39.389 34.071
2 9:37:08.849 1:55.211 42.855 38.879 33.477
3 9:39:03.690 1:54.841 42.663 38.229 33.949
4 9:40:58.575 1:54.885 42.393 38.543 33.949
5 9:42:52.747 1:54.172 42.525 38.171 33.476
6 9:44:48.483 1:55.736 42.594 38.849 34.293
p7 9:46:50.531 2:02.048 41.667 38.110
(29) GUT Harald
1 9:35:33.818 2:17.173 51.082 45.151 40.940
2 9:37:43.543 2:09.725 48.045 43.356 38.324
3 9:39:50.666 2:07.123 47.384 42.334 37.405
4 9:41:57.300 2:06.634 47.263 41.923 37.448
5 9:44:03.765 2:06.465 47.808 41.392 37.265
p6 9:46:17.034 2:13.269 47.060 42.062
(55) LEITZKE Norbert
pl 9:36:48.826 3:17.458 1:09.379 1:03.408
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